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Major Trade Claim Purchasers

Firm

Acquisition
Management, Inc.
www.acqmgt.com

Amroc Investments, LLC
www.amroc.com

Argo Partners
www.argopartners.net

Bankruptcy Creditors’
Service, Inc.
www.bankrupt.com

Bear Stearns & Co., Inc.
www.bear.com

Bid4Assets, Inc.
www.bid4assets.com

DebtAcquisition Company
of America
www.daca4.com

Hain Capital Group, LLC
www.haincapital.com

Liquidity Solutions
www.liquiditysolutions.com

Madison Capital
Management
www.madisoncap.com

ReGen Capital/Riverside
Claims
www.riversideclaims.com

Silver Point Capital
www.silverpointcapital.com

Location

Macon, GA

New York, NY

New York, NY

Fairless Hills, PA

New York, NY

Silver Spring, MD

San Diego, CA

Rutherford, NJ

Hackensack, NJ

Greenwood Village, CO

New York, NY

Greenwich, CT

Contact

Don S. Morrow
dsmorrow@acqmgt.com

David S. Leinwand
dleinwand@amroc.com

Matthew Gold
matthew@argopartners.net

Peter Chapman
peter@bankrupt.com

Jack Oestreicher
joestreicher@bear.com
joestreicher@bloomberg.net

Jeffrey L. Weingrad
B4Anewceo@bid4assets.com
Sam Shorter
service@bid4assets.com

Howard Justus
hjustus@daca4.com

Robert J. Koltai
rkoltai@haincapital.com

David Fishel

Ethan Ford
eford@madisoncap.com

Elliot H. Herskowitz
elliot@regencap.com

Brian A. Jarmain
bjarmain@silverpointcapital.com

Phone/Fax

Tel. (478) 471-6484
Fax (478) 471-0367

Tel. (212) 850-7524
Fax  (212) 850-7584

Tel. (212) 643-5444
Fax (212) 643-6401

Tel. (215) 945-7000
Fax (215) 945-7001

Tel. (212) 272-5941
Fax (212) 272-8629

Tel. (301) 650-0003

Tel. (619) 220-8900
Fax  (619) 220-8112

Tel. (201) 896-6100
Fax  (201) 896-6102

Tel. (201) 968-0001
Fax (201) 968-0010

Tel. (913) 982-5025
Fax (913) 982-5039

Tel. (212) 501-0990
Fax (212) 501-7088

Tel. (203) 542-4032
Fax (203) 542-4100
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